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Direction
Jeronimusvej (Bygaden / Aalborg) — Nøvling (Aalborg 
Kommune)

37 stops

Open route schedule

Jeronimusvej (Bygaden / Aalborg)

Hindbærvej (Under Lien / Aalborg)

Solbærvej (Under Lien / Aalborg)

Nørholmsvej (Under Lien / Aalborg)

Gammel Åvej (Svalegårdsvej /Aalborg)

Omegavej (Svalegårdsvej / Aalborg)

Vestre Fælledvej (Mølholmsvej / Aalborg)

Norden (Mølholmsvej / Aalborg)

Vesterkæret (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Fjordglimt ( Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Bartholine Jørgensens Minde (Annebergvej / Aal

Vesterled (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Anneberghus (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Annebergcentret (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Borgmestervænget (Anders Borks vej / Aalborg)

Sankt Jørgens Gade (Hasserisgade / Aalborg)

Budolfi Plads (Vingårdsgade / Aalborg)

Aalborg St. (Område A / John F. Kennedys Plads)

Jyllandsgade (Aalborg Kommune)

Karolinelund (Bornholmsgade / Aalborg)

Eternitten (Bornholmsgade / Aalborg)

Route schedule
Jeronimusvej (Bygaden / Aalborg) — Nøvling (Aalborg 
Kommune)

Monday 05:19-22:39

Tuesday 05:19-22:39

Wednesday 05:19-22:39

Thursday 05:19-22:39

Friday 05:19-22:39

Saturday 08:09-22:39

Sunday 09:09-22:39

Route info

Direction: Jeronimusvej (Bygaden / Aalborg)

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3274794388
https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3274794388
https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3274794388


Sohngårdsholmsparken (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Danalien (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Peter Freuchens Vej (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Ivigtutvej (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Agervangen (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Hellevangen (Aalborg)

Byplanvejens Skole (Byplanvej / Aalborg)

Christiansminde (Gugvej / Aalborg)

Rødtjørnevej (Gugvej / Aalborg)

Fælledvej (Gugvej / Aalborg)

Gug Skole (Sdr. Tranders Vej / Aalborg)

Kongshøjvej (Vissevej / Aalborg)

Agrihøj (Vissevej / Aalborg)

Visse (Vissevej / Aalborg)

Solbakken (Engkildevej / Aalborg)

Nøvling (Aalborg Kommune)



Direction
Nøvling (Aalborg Kommune) — Jeronimusvej (Bygaden / 
Aalborg)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Nøvling (Aalborg Kommune)

Solbakken (Engkildevej / Aalborg)

Visse (Vissevej / Aalborg)

Agrihøj (Vissevej / Aalborg)

Kongshøjvej (Vissevej / Aalborg)

Gug Skole (Sdr. Tranders Vej / Aalborg)

Fælledvej (Gugvej / Aalborg)

Rødtjørnevej (Gugvej / Aalborg)

Christiansminde (Gugvej / Aalborg)

Byplanvejens Skole (Byplanvej / Aalborg)

Hellevangen (Aalborg)

Agervangen (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Ivigtutvej (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Peter Freuchens Vej (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Danalien (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Sohngårdsholmsparken (Sohngårdsholmsvej / Aalborg)

Eternitten (Bornholmsgade / Aalborg)

Karolinelund (Bornholmsgade / Aalborg)

Jyllandsgade (Aalborg Kommune)

Aalborg St. (Område A / John F. Kennedys Plads)

Budolfi Plads (Boulevarden / Aalborg)

Sankt Jørgens Gade (Hasserisgade / Aalborg)

Borgmestervænget (Anders Borks vej / Aalborg)

Annebergcentret (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Route schedule
Nøvling (Aalborg Kommune) — Jeronimusvej (Bygaden / 
Aalborg)

Monday 05:51-22:05

Tuesday 05:51-22:05

Wednesday 05:51-22:05

Thursday 05:51-22:05

Friday 05:51-22:05

Saturday 08:05-22:05

Sunday 09:05-22:05

Route info

Direction: Nøvling (Aalborg Kommune)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Anneberghus (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Vesterled (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Bartholine Jørgensens Minde (Annebergvej / Aal

Fjordglimt ( Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Vesterkæret (Annebergvej / Aalborg)

Norden (Mølholmsvej / Aalborg)

Vestre Fælledvej (Mølholmsvej / Aalborg)

Omegavej (Svalegårdsvej / Aalborg)

Gammel Åvej (Svalegårdsvej /Aalborg)

Hundeklemmen (Svalegårdsvej / Aalborg)

Nørholmsvej (Under Lien / Aalborg)

Solbærvej (Under Lien / Aalborg)

Hindbærvej (Under Lien / Aalborg)

Jeronimusvej (Bygaden / Aalborg)

15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aalborg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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